DACIA

Loganll 1.6
60KW(82PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor K7M812

Sandero Il 1.0 TCe 90
67KW(91PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor H4D470

MITSUBISHI
COLT VIl (VB_) 1.0 Mpi

67KW(91PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor H4D450, H4D470

NISSAN

Juke (F15) 1.6 16V
86KW(117PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor HR16DE

Juke (F15) 1.6 16V
69KW(101PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor HR16DE

Micra (K13) 1.2 16V
59KW(80PS/HP) - 1198cc - Motor HR12DE

Micra (K13) 1.2 16V
72KW(98PS/HP) - 1198cc - Motor HR12DDR

Qashqail 1.6
86KW(117PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor HR16DE
Qashqail 1.6

84KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor HR16DE

Qashqai Il 1.2 DIG-T
85KW(115PS/HP) - 1197cc - Motor HRA2DDT

Sentra VIl 1.6
86KW(117PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor HR16DE

RENAULT

Arkana Il 1.6
84KW(114PS/HP) - 1598cc - Motor H5H

ClioV 1.0 TCe 100

TEK032

(04/14-)

(01/21-)

(09/23-)

(09/10-)

(05/13-)

(05/10-)

(04/11-)

(02/10-12/13)

(01/07-01/14)

(11/13-)

(08/14-)

(08/19-)

(06/19-)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

74KW(101PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor H4D450, H4D452, HAD460, HAD472, HAD48QVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)

ClioV 1.0 TCe 90

67KW(91PS/HP) - 999cc - Motor H4D450, H4D470

(11/21-)

CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
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